
 

  

 

 

Attachment 3 

EES Referral Figures and Plates 



 

  

 

 

This page has been left intentionally blank 



D ate:

Fi le  N a m e :

Pro je c t:

!

!

!

!

S toc kd a le - F e rnb ank R d

Fer
nba

nk  
- G

len
a la

dal
e  R

d

W y Yu n g - C a lu lu R d

S toc k
da le

Rd

L ind
eno

w - M e
e rli

e u
Rd

F e rn b an k - L inden ow S ou th R dFre
e sto

ne

C reek R d

Be ve rleys Rd R ode ric ks
R d

Fo r
g e

Cr e
ek

R d

Mu
nro

- S
t ock

da le
Rd

B u llu mw a al R d

Lin
den

ow  
- G

len
a la

da l
e R

d

M a in  R d

M a ffra

- B riago long R d

Ben
g wo

rde
n R

d

B air nsd a le-Da rg oRd

B ria go lo ng  R d

P rin ce s  H w y

M a in S t

G le n a la d a le

L in d e n o w

B a irn s d a le

B ria g o lo n g

M itch e ll R ive r
N atio n a l P a rk

50 5 ,0 0 0

50 5 ,0 0 0

51 0 ,0 0 0

51 0 ,0 0 0

51 5 ,0 0 0

51 5 ,0 0 0

52 0 ,0 0 0

52 0 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

53 0 ,0 0 0

53 0 ,0 0 0

53 5 ,0 0 0

53 5 ,0 0 0

54 0 ,0 0 0

54 0 ,0 0 0

54 5 ,0 0 0

54 5 ,0 0 0

55 0 ,0 0 0

55 0 ,0 0 0

5,8
05

,00
0

5,8
05

,00
0

5,8
10

,00
0

5,8
10

,00
0

5,8
15

,00
0

5,8
15

,00
0

5,8
20

,00
0

5,8
20

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

5,8
30

,00
0

5,8
30

,00
0

F ig u re  N o :So urce :
M in er al isa tio n  zo ne s  fr om  Ka lb a r.
R oa d s , r ai lw a y  a n d N a tio n al P ar k fro m  V icm a p.
Im a ge ry  f rom  ArcG IS  O nl in e  (ca ptur e da te  u n kn o w n ).

En v iro n m e n t E ffec ts  S tatem e n t R eferra l
P r o je c t  lo c a t io n 1

11 6 0 7 A A _ 0 3 _ F 0 0 1 _ G IS

0 8 . 11 .2 0 1 6
E N A U A B T F 11 6 0 7 A A

L EG E N D
H ig h w a y /A rte ria l ro a d
M in o r  ro a d
R a i lw a y
P ro je c t a re a
N a tio n a l  P a rk

MX
D R

efe
ren

ce:
 11

607
AA

_03
_G

IS0
06_

v0_
7

!

!

VIC
Sale

M elbo urn e

!(

Port A n tho ny

B a irn sd a le - D argo

N

Page  s ize:  A4

0 3km
Scale 1:200,00 0

Pro je ct io n: G D A 199 4 M G A Z one 55

R oa d



D ate:

Fi le  N a m e :

Pro je c t:

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

B e ng w o rde n R d

Seas p ra y Rd

Wil low G rov eRd

G rand R idge R d

Barry
Rd

Ma
ffr a

- R
o s e

d a l
eR

dTyer s-W al ha lla R d

M aff ra - S a le R d

Wa
rata

h R
d

S tra tfo rd  -  M a ffra  R d

Briago long Rd

Tr a
m w

ay
Rd

R os ed a le - Lo n gfo rd R d

S a le - H eyf ie ld R d

L ong fo rd - Lo c
h Spo rt R d

Ca rra ju ng-Woo dsid e

R d

Ko r
u m

bu r
ra

- W a
rr ag

ul
Rd

M oe
-R aw son

R d

B lo om fie ld R d

Lico
laR

d

B ass Hwy

P rin ce s  H w y

Strze le ck i Hw y

S outh
G ip

p s la
nd

Hw
y

Hy la n d

Hw y

G rea t A lp ine R d

- D a rg o  R o a d
B a irn sd a le

B a irn s d a le

S t ra t fo rd

S a le
L o n g fo rdW a rra g u l

Tra ra lg o n
M o rw e ll

L e o n g a th a

Ya rra m
W o o d s id e

M a ff ra

M o e

P o r t
A n th o n y

40 0 ,0 0 0

40 0 ,0 0 0

42 5 ,0 0 0

42 5 ,0 0 0

45 0 ,0 0 0

45 0 ,0 0 0

47 5 ,0 0 0

47 5 ,0 0 0

50 0 ,0 0 0

50 0 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

55 0 ,0 0 0

55 0 ,0 0 0

57 5 ,0 0 0

57 5 ,0 0 0

5,7
25

,00
0

5,7
25

,00
0

5,7
50

,00
0

5,7
50

,00
0

5,7
75

,00
0

5,7
75

,00
0

5,8
00

,00
0

5,8
00

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

F ig u re  N o :So urce :
M in er al isa tio n  zo ne s  a n d tra nsp o rt r ou te s  f rom  Ka lb a r.
R oa d s  fr om  V icm a p .
Im a ge ry  f rom  ArcG IS  O nl in e  (ca ptur e da te  u n kn o w n ). H M C  tr a n s p o r t  ro u te  o p t io n s 2

11 6 0 7 A A _ 0 3 _ F 0 0 2 _ G IS

0 7 . 11 .2 0 1 6
E N A U A B T F 11 6 0 7 A A

L EG E N D
Tran sp ort rou te  (O p tio n  A )
Tran sp ort rou te  (O p tio n  B )
H igh w a y/A rte r ia l roa d
P ro je c t a re a

N

Page  s ize:  A4

0 2 0km
Scale 1:750,00 0

Pro je ct io n: G D A 199 4 M G A Z one 55

MX
D R

efe
ren

ce:
 11

607
AA

_03
_G

IS0
07_

v0_
4

La k e  W e ll in g to n

Ta s m a n  S e a

En v iro n m e n t E ffec ts  S tatem e n t R eferra l



D ate:

Fi le  N a m e :

Pro je c t:

!

!

! Ea st G ipp slan d  S h ireW e lling ton  S h ire

Prin ce s  H ig h w a y

G le n a la d a le

L in d e n o w

51 0 ,0 0 0

51 0 ,0 0 0

51 5 ,0 0 0

51 5 ,0 0 0

52 0 ,0 0 0

52 0 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

53 0 ,0 0 0

53 0 ,0 0 0

53 5 ,0 0 0

53 5 ,0 0 0

54 0 ,0 0 0

54 0 ,0 0 0

54 5 ,0 0 0

54 5 ,0 0 0

5,8
05

,00
0

5,8
05

,00
0

5,8
10

,00
0

5,8
10

,00
0

5,8
15

,00
0

5,8
15

,00
0

5,8
20

,00
0

5,8
20

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

F ig u re  N o :So urce :
M in er al isa tio n  zo ne s  fr om  Ka lb a r.
R ai lw ay  an d  p la nn ing  zo ne s  f rom  V icm ap .
LG A  b ou n da ry  fro m  AB S. P la n n in g  s c h e m e  -  z o n e s 3

11 6 0 7 A A _ 0 3 _ F 0 0 3 _ G IS

0 7 . 11 .2 0 1 6
E N A U A B T F 11 6 0 7 A A

L EG E N D
R ailw ay
P ro je c t a re a
Loca l go ve rnm e nt a re a  (LG A) b ou nda ry

MX
D R

efe
ren

ce:
 11

607
AA

_03
_G

IS0
08_

v0_
3

PL A N N IN G  Z O N E
F arm in g  Z on e
Low  D en sity  R es iden tia l Z o ne
Pu b lic  C on serva tio n  an d R e so urce  Z on e
Pu b lic  P ark an d  R e crea tio n  Z one
Pu b lic  U se  Z one
R oa d Z on e (C atego ry  1 )
R oa d Z on e (C atego ry  2 )
R ura l L iv ing  Z on e
Tow nsh ip  Z o ne

En v iro n m e n t E ffec ts  S tatem e n t R eferra l

N

Page  s ize:  A4

0 3km
Scale 1:150,00 0

Pro je ct io n: G D A 199 4 M G A Z one 55



D ate:

Fi le  N a m e :

Pro je c t:

!

!

!
W e lling ton  S h ire Ea st G ipp slan d  S h ire

Prin ce s  H ig h w a y

G le n a la d a le

L in d e n o w

51 0 ,0 0 0

51 0 ,0 0 0

51 5 ,0 0 0

51 5 ,0 0 0

52 0 ,0 0 0

52 0 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

53 0 ,0 0 0

53 0 ,0 0 0

53 5 ,0 0 0

53 5 ,0 0 0

54 0 ,0 0 0

54 0 ,0 0 0

54 5 ,0 0 0

54 5 ,0 0 0

5,8
10

,00
0

5,8
10

,00
0

5,8
15

,00
0

5,8
15

,00
0

5,8
20

,00
0

5,8
20

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

F ig u re  N o :So urce :
M in er al isa tio n  zo ne s  fr om  Ka lb a r.
R ai lw ay  an d  p la nn ing  o ver la ys fro m  V icm a p.
LG A  b ou n da ry  fro m  AB S. P la n n in g  s c h e m e  -  o v e rla y s 4

11 6 0 7 A A _ 0 3 _ F 0 0 4 _ G IS

0 7 . 11 .2 0 1 6
E N A U A B T F 11 6 0 7 A A

L EG E N D
R ailw ay
P ro je c t a re a
Loca l go ve rnm e nt a re a  (LG A) b ou nda ry

MX
D R

efe
ren

ce:
 11

607
AA

_03
_G

IS0
09_

v0_
3

PL A N N IN G  O V ER L AY
P la n n in g  o v e rla y s

E n v iro n m e n ta l S ig n if ic a n c e  O v e rla y
Ve g e ta t io n  P ro te c t io n  O v e rla y
D e s ig n  a n d  D e v e lo p m e n t O v e r la y
D e s ig n  P la n  O v e r la y
E ro s io n  M a n a g e m e n t O v e rla y
L a n d  S u b je c t to  In u n d a tio n  O v e r la y
S a lin ity  M a n a g e m e n t O v e r la y
B u s h fi re  M a n a g e m e n t O v e rla y
E n v iro n m e n ta l A u d i t O v e rla y
R e s tru c tu re  O v e rla y

N

Page  s ize:  A4

0 3km
Scale 1:150,00 0

Pro je ct io n: G D A 199 4 M G A Z one 55

En v iro n m e n t E ffec ts  S tatem e n t R eferra l



D ate:

Fi le  N a m e :

Pro je c t:

!

Sa p lin g s M o ra ss  F lo ra a n d  F au n a  R ese rve

M itch e ll R ive r
Na tio n al P a rkIgua naC r eek

P ro vidence P onds

B lackall

C re e k

R oseva le C reek

C a la je roCre e k

Watts Creek

Eas

t Branch

WattsC reek

Wa
tts

Cre
e k

We
st B ran ch

H on e y s uck le C reek

S t o ny
C re e k

M o ilun
C reek

Fr e e ston
eC

reek

K angarooC reek

Nin
e M i le

C re ek

Three M ileC reek

Ca
lul u

Cr e
e k

Lucas

Creek

Sku ll
C reek

Perry
G ully

F rida y
Cre ek

S m ith
C re ek

M ia M ia Cre ekS outh B ra nch
M ia M ia C ree kN orth B r an ch

S impso n
G u lly

Flagg yCreek

Fre
est

one
Cre

ek

C ross
Creek

Tom

Creek

Pro
sp e

c t C
reek

Ray m ondC re e k

Car
t Ro

ad

Gu l
ly

Long M arsh G ully

Jump U p C reekC a lifo rnia C reek

Em u C reek

P a is ley C reek

D igby
C reek

Cali forniaC ree k

Bul
l F l

a t
Cr e

e k

W ink ie C reek

JimbukCreek

Sku ll C reek

Ba llan tine
Creek

Scrub
by

C re e
k

M iddleC reek

P e rryR iv er

EmuC reek

Sw ampyG u lly

W a ttle
Cre

e k

M itche ll R iv er

E m u Creek

Simpson G u lly

M ia  M ia  C reek

Pan ik inCreek

B u llo ckhe adC ree k

Musk G ul l y

Gladstone
Creek

S a ndy
C reek

P leasan t
Creek

G le n a la d a le

51 2 ,5 0 0

51 2 ,5 0 0

51 5 ,0 0 0

51 5 ,0 0 0

51 7 ,5 0 0

51 7 ,5 0 0

52 0 ,0 0 0

52 0 ,0 0 0

52 2 ,5 0 0

52 2 ,5 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

52 7 ,5 0 0

52 7 ,5 0 0

53 0 ,0 0 0

53 0 ,0 0 0

53 2 ,5 0 0

53 2 ,5 0 0

53 5 ,0 0 0

53 5 ,0 0 0

53 7 ,5 0 0

53 7 ,5 0 0

54 0 ,0 0 0

54 0 ,0 0 0

54 2 ,5 0 0

54 2 ,5 0 0

54 5 ,0 0 0

54 5 ,0 0 0

54 7 ,5 0 0

54 7 ,5 0 0

55 0 ,0 0 0

55 0 ,0 0 0

5,8
05

,00
0

5,8
05

,00
0

5,8
07

,50
0

5,8
07

,50
0

5,8
10

,00
0

5,8
10

,00
0

5,8
12

,50
0

5,8
12

,50
0

5,8
15

,00
0

5,8
15

,00
0

5,8
17

,50
0

5,8
17

,50
0

5,8
20

,00
0

5,8
20

,00
0

5,8
22

,50
0

5,8
22

,50
0

5,8
25

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

5,8
27

,50
0

5,8
27

,50
0

F ig u re  N o :So urce :
EVC s fro m  D EL W P .
M in er al isa tio n  zo ne s  fr om  Ka lb a r.
W a te rco ur se s , n a tion a l pa rks  a nd  r ese rves  fro m  V icm a p.
S ta te  for es ts  f ro m  G E O D AT A2 5 0K  (o p tim um  sca le  1 :2 5 0,00 0 ).

E c o lo g ic a l v e g e ta t io n  c o m m u n i tie s
w ith in  th e  s tu d y  a r e a 5

11 6 0 7 A A _ 0 3 _ F 0 0 0 5 _ G IS

1 3 . 0 9 . 2 0 1 6
E N A U A B T F 11 6 0 7 A A

L EG E N D
W aterco urse
P ro je c t a re a
N ation a l P ark  o r R eserve
Sta te  fo rest

N

Page  s ize:  A4

0 2km
Scale 1:150,00 0

Pro je ct io n: G D A 199 4 M G A Z one 55

MX
D R

efe
ren

ce:
 11

607
AA

_03
_G

IS0
10_

v0_
4

EV C  N A M E
D ry Va lle y F o re st
D ry Va lle y F o re st/S w a m p
S c ru b /W a rm  Te m p e ra te
R ain fo re st M o sa ic
G a lle ry  R a in fo re st
H ea th y  W o od la n d

Lo w la n d  F o re st
Lo w la n d  F o re st/D a m p
S a n d s H e rb- rich  W o o d la n d
M o s a ic
Lo w la n d  H erb -rich  F o re st
P la in s  G ra s sy  F o re st

P la in s  G ra s sy  W o od la n d
P la in s  G ra s sy
W o od la n d /G ilg a i W e tla n d
M o s a ic
R ip a ria n  S h ru b la nd
S h ru b b y  D am p  F o res t

S h ru b b y  D ry F ore st
S w a m p  S c ru b /W arm
Te m p era te
R ain fo re st/B illab o n g
W e tla n d  M o s a ic
Va lle y  G ra s sy  F o re s t

En v iro n m e n t E ffec ts  S tatem e n t R eferra l



D ate:

Fi le  N a m e :

Pro je c t:

!

!

!

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

Lin
den

ow  
- G

len
a la

da l
e R

d

M a in  R d

Bairn sda le-Da rgo R d

S to ckda le - F ernb an k R d

Fer
nba

nk  
-  G

len
ala

da l
e  R

d

F re
est

o ne

C ree k R d

F ernba nk - S to ckda le R d

S to
ck d

a le
Rd

W y Yu n g- Ca lul u R d

Fe rnban k - L in denow S ou th R d

B eve rle y s R d

R ode ricks R d

M u
nro

- S
toc

k da
le R

d

G le n a la d a le

L in d e n o w

C am b o o ya  1C am b o o ya  2

M e rok a

W  H  D u m a re sq

G le n w o o d

S e ttle m e n t R o a d

P rin ce s  H w y

W uk  W u k B rid g e

O ld  W e ir o n  M itch e ll R ive r

51 0 ,0 0 0

51 0 ,0 0 0

51 5 ,0 0 0

51 5 ,0 0 0

52 0 ,0 0 0

52 0 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

53 0 ,0 0 0

53 0 ,0 0 0

53 5 ,0 0 0

53 5 ,0 0 0

54 0 ,0 0 0

54 0 ,0 0 0

54 5 ,0 0 0

54 5 ,0 0 0

5,8
05

,00
0

5,8
05

,00
0

5,8
10

,00
0

5,8
10

,00
0

5,8
15

,00
0

5,8
15

,00
0

5,8
20

,00
0

5,8
20

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

F ig u re  N o :So urce :
In dige n ou s  cu ltura l  h eri ta g e si te s  fr om  VAH R .
N on -ind ige n ou s  cu ltu ra l  h eri ta g e si te s  fr om  N IC H .
M in er al isa tio n  zo ne s  fr om  Ka lb a r.
R oa d s  fr om  V icm a p .
Im a ge ry  f rom  ArcG IS  O nl in e  (ca ptur e da te  u n kn o w n ).

R e g is te re d  c u ltu ra l h e r ita g e  s ite s 6
11 6 0 7 A A _ 0 3 _ F 0 0 6 _ G IS

1 0 . 11 .2 0 1 6
E N A U A B T F 11 6 0 7 A A

L EG E N D
!( R e g is te re d  In d ig e n o u s  c u ltu ra l h e r ita g e  s i te
!( R e g is te re d  N o n -In d ig e n o u s  c u ltu ra l h e ri ta g e  s ite

H ig h w a y /A rte ria l ro a d
M in o r  ro a d
P ro je c t a re a
A re a  o f In d ig e n o u s  c u ltu ra l s e n s it iv i ty

N

Page  s ize:  A4

0 3km
Scale 1:150,00 0

Pro je ct io n: G D A 199 4 M G A Z one 55

MX
D R

efe
ren

ce:
 11

607
AA

_03
_G

IS0
11_

v0_
5

En v iro n m e n t E ffec ts  S tatem e n t R eferra l



D ate:

Fi le  N a m e :

Pro je c t:

!

!

! Lin
den

ow  
- G

len
a la

da l
e R

d

M a in  R d

B a ir nsda le-DargoRd

S to ckda le - F ernb an k R d

Fer
nba

nk  
-  G

len
a la

da l
e  R

d

F e rnba nk - Sto ckda le R dSto
ckd

al e
Rd

Lin
den

ow  
-

M e
e rli

e u  
R d

W y Yu n g -Ca lu lu R d

Fe rnban k - L in denow S ou th R dFre
e st

o n e

C re e k R d

B ever le ys R d

R ode ric ks R d

M u
nro

- S
toc

k da
le R

d

G le n a la d a le

L in d e n o w

M itch e ll R ive r
N atio n a l P a rk

P rin ce s  H w y

51 0 ,0 0 0

51 0 ,0 0 0

51 5 ,0 0 0

51 5 ,0 0 0

52 0 ,0 0 0

52 0 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

52 5 ,0 0 0

53 0 ,0 0 0

53 0 ,0 0 0

53 5 ,0 0 0

53 5 ,0 0 0

54 0 ,0 0 0

54 0 ,0 0 0

54 5 ,0 0 0

54 5 ,0 0 0

5,8
10

,00
0

5,8
10

,00
0

5,8
15

,00
0

5,8
15

,00
0

5,8
20

,00
0

5,8
20

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

5,8
25

,00
0

F ig u re  N o :So urce :
M in er al isa tio n  zo ne s  fr om  Ka lb a r.
R oa d s  a nd  C ro w n la n d te nu re  f rom  V icm ap . L a n d  te n u r e 7

11 6 0 7 A A _ 0 3 _ F 0 0 7 _ G IS

0 7 . 11 .2 0 1 6
E N A U A B T F 11 6 0 7 A A

L EG E N D
H ig h w a y /A rte ria l ro a d
M in o r  ro a d
P ro je c t a re a

C ro w n  la n d  te n u re
A g ric u ltu ra l lic e n c e
L e a s e
G e n e ra l
R e s e rv e  s ta tu s
R e s e rv e  m a n a g e m e n t
F re e h o ld

N

Page  s ize:  A4

0 3km
Scale 1:150,00 0

Pro je ct io n: G D A 199 4 M G A Z one 55

MX
D R

efe
ren

ce:
 11

607
AA

_03
_G

IS0
12_

v0_
5

En v iro n m e n t E ffec ts  S tatem e n t R eferra l



Ph
oto

 cr
ed

it: 
Co

ffe
y

Ph
oto

 cr
ed

it: 
Co

ffe
y

Ph
oto

 cr
ed

it: 
Co

ffe
y

Ph
oto

 cr
ed

it: 
Co

ffe
y

Plate 1
Typical environment within Glenaladale 
mineral sands mineralisation zone.
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